GA

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day)
Lethbridge CC
May 5, 2025
Field Size: 60
Total Purse: $7,650.00

Skins Winners: $1,200.00/person
(#4 Porter, Eric)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Jetten, Taylor

Fox, Mitchell
Batsel, Dillon
Bean, Jordan
Dhillon, Darcy
Kirkness, Samuel
McCoy, Alexander (A))
Irvin, Taylor
Johnson, Robbie
Stiles, Scott
Corrigan, Mark
Cox, Stefan

Black, Kevin
Horton, Chris
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Locke, Eric
Shields-Tyler, Brodie
Bells, Dylan
Gibson, Craig
Petryk, Larry
West, Jonathan
Dueck, Jeremy
Kirlin, Matthew
Porter, Eric
Stringer, Richard

Weiss, Zac

Lethbridge CC
Speargrass GC

Desert Blume GC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Bearspaw GC

Inglewood G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Country Hills GC

Banff Springs GC

Earl Grey GC

The Cart Locker

Calgary G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC
365 GOLF

Priddis Greens G&CC
Country Hills GC

Willow Park G&CC
Sirocco GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy
Carnmoney G&CC

Water Valley GC

Lynx Ridge GC
Lethbridge CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Lethbridge CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,000.00
$750.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$263.00
$263.00
$263.00
$228.00
$228.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00



