

Players Tour (1-Day) Lethbridge CC May 5, 2025 Field Size: 60 Total Purse: \$7,650.00

Skins Winners: \$1,200.00/person (#4 Porter, Eric)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Jetten, Taylor	Lethbridge CC	67	\$1,000.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	68	\$750.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	70	\$469.00
Bean, Jordan	Priddis Greens G&CC	70	\$469.00
Dhillon, Darcy	Bearspaw GC	70	\$469.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	70	\$469.00
McCoy, Alexander (AJ)	Priddis Greens G&CC	70	\$469.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	71	\$263.00
Johnson, Robbie	Banff Springs GC	71	\$263.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	71	\$263.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	72	\$228.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	72	\$228.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	73	\$210.00
Horton, Chris	Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC	73	\$210.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	73	\$210.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	73	\$210.00
Shields-Tyler, Brodie	Country Hills GC	73	\$210.00
Bells, Dylan	Willow Park G&CC	74	\$187.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	74	\$187.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	74	\$187.00
West, Jonathan	Carnmoney G&CC	74	\$187.00
Dueck, Jeremy	Water Valley GC	75	\$102.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	75	\$102.00
Porter, Eric	Lethbridge CC	75	\$102.00
Stringer, Richard	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$102.00
Weiss, Zac	Lethbridge CC	75	\$102.00